Microbiological Safety Cabinet Class II type A2
CERTIFIED EUROPEAN DESIGN AND HIGH QUALITY MANUFACTURING
Safety you can trust
a
The                       range of Microbiological
Safety Cabinets (MSC) Class II type
A2 has been launched in 2006 and
has become a challenging product

Lighting lux ≥ 1200 ≥ 1200 ≥ 1200 ≥ 1200
0.9* 1.2* 1.5* 1.8*
How to order
Class II Type A2 Microbiological safety Cabinets
LDD0000 S@femate 0.9
LDE0000 S@femate 1.2
LDF0000 S@femate 1.5
LDG0000 S@femate 1.8
Class II Type A2 Microbiological safety Cabinets with glass sides
LDD0200 S@femate 0.9 Vision
LDE0200 S@femate 1.2 Vision
LDF0200 S@femate 1.5 Vision
LDG0200 S@femate 1.8 Vision
Class II Type A2 Microbiological safety Cabinets “BS” (Dual exhaust HEPA Filter)
LDD0300 S@femate 0.9 BS
LDE0300 S@femate 1.2 BS
LDF0300 S@femate 1.5 BS
LDG0300 S@femate 1.8 BS
Stands and UV
AS1D000 Stand for all 0.9 models
AS1A000 Stand for all 1.2 models
AS1B000 Stand for all 1.5 models
AS1C000 Stand for all 1.8 models
AKC0001 Mobile UV light kit
Please enquire about the many option and accessories available.
Installed standard utilities:
• 1 Gas tap with solenoid valve.
• 1 Vacuum tap.
• 1 Electrical socket type Schuko
   (2 each on 1.8 model).
• 1 Multifuction socket